ENCLOSURES GL66 MILD STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURE
SOLUTIONS FOR AUTOMATION & CONTROL DEVICES: ONE DOOR
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
Solid hinged cover models.
Mounting brackets required to meet UL/CSA external mounting
requirements.
UL 508A listed; Type 4, 12; File No. E61997
cUL Listed per CSA C22. 2 No. 94; Type 4, 12; File No. E61997

Item number Description H  [mm] W  [mm] D  [mm]
Door
thickness
[mm]
Body
thickness [mm] Type
Gland
Plate
P [mm] Q [mm]
Conductive
mounting plate
Item number
Solution with mounting
plate included
Item number
M300200120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 200 120 1.2 1.2 - - - M300P200GE M300200120PE
M300200150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 200 150 1.2 1.2 - - - M300P200GE M300200150PE
M300250150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 250 150 1.2 1.2 - - - M300P250GE M300250150PE
M300250210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 250 210 1.2 1.2 A 100 180 M300P250GE M300250210GPE
M300300120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 300 120 1.2 1.2 - - - M300P300GE M300300120PE
M300300210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 300 210 1.2 1.2 A 100 180 M300P300GE M300300210GPE
M300400120E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 400 120 1.2 1.2 - - - M400P300GE M300400120PE
M300400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 300 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M400P300GE M300400210GPE
M350300210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 350 300 210 1.2 1.2 A 100 180 M350P300GE M350300210GPE
M400300150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 300 150 1.2 1.2 - - - M400P300GE M400300150PE
M400300210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 300 210 1.2 1.2 A 100 180 M400P300GE M400300210GPE
M400400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M400P400GE M400400210GPE
M400600210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 600 210 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M600P400GE M400600210GPE
M400600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 400 600 350 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M600P400GE M400600350GPE
M500400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M500P400GE M500400210GPE
M500500210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 500 210 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M500P500GE M500500210GPE
M500500250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 500 250 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M500P500GE M500500250GPE
M500500300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 500 500 300 1.2 1.2 C 100 380 M500P500GE M500500300GPE
M600400210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 400 210 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M600P400GE M600400210GPE
M600400350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 400 350 1.2 1.2 B 100 280 M600P400GE M600400350GPE
M600500150E GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 500 150 1.5 1.5 - - - M600P500GE M600500150PE
M600600210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 210 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600210GPE
M600600250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 250 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600250GPE
M600600300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 300 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600300GPE
M600600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 600 350 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M600P600GE M600600350GPE
M600800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 600 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P600GE M600800300GPE
M700500250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 700 500 250 1.5 1.5 C 100 380 M700P500GE M700500250GPE
M760600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 760 600 350 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M760P600GE M760600350GPE
M800600210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 210 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600210GPE
M800600350GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 350 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600350GPE
M800800210GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 800 210 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P800GE M800800210GPE
M800800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P800GE M800800300GPE
M800400300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 400 300 1.5 1.5 B 100 280 M800P400GE M800400300GPE
M800600250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 250 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600250GPE
M800600400GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 600 400 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M800P600GE M800600400GPE
M800800225GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 800 800 225 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M800P800GE M800800225GPE
M1000600250GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 600 250 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M1000P600GE M1000600250GPE
M1000600400GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 600 400 2.0 1.5 C 100 380 M1000P600GE M1000600400GPE
M1000800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M1000P800GE M1000800300GPE
M1000800400GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1000 800 400 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M1000P800GE M1000800400GPE
M1200800300GE GL66 mild steel, hinged cover 1200 800 300 2.0 1.5 2xB 100 280 M1200P800GE M1200800300GPE
Pentair and Hoffman are owned by Pentair or its global affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2017 Hoffman Enclosures Inc.